MINISTRY OF DEFENCE SPORTS DAY - 1 JULY 2011 AT BATH UNIVERSITY

100m WOMEN

1. C Brown

2. R Bott

3. L Foster

4. J Weratschnig

Yeovilton
Porton Down
Feltham
UKHO

100m HURDLES WOMEN

1. C Cheetham

200m WOMEN
1 C Brown
2. R Bott

3. A Davies
4 L Foster
400m WOMEN

1. C Cheetham
2. S Mepham

800m WOMEN

1. B Tull
2. C Cheetham
3. S Mepham

1500m WOMEN

1. B Tull
2. S Mepham
3. J Weratschnig

3000m WOMEN

B Tull

S Mepham

C Cheetham
J Weratschnig
K Dobson

oo~

Feltham

Yeovilton
Porton Down
Abbey Wood
Feltham

Feltham
Yeovilton

AWE
Feltham
Yeovilton

AWE
Yeovilton
UKHO

AWE
Yeovilton
Feltham
UKHO
Abbey Wood

4x100m RELAY WOMEN

1. UKHO
2. Feltham

3. Portsdown West

4x100m RELAY MIXED

1. Feltham “A”
2. UKHO

3. SP MAT

4. Abbey Wood
5. Feltham “B”

14.1s
15.1
15.5
16.5

22.7s

29.4s
30.9
31.1
34.8

77.8s
79.4

2m 55.8s
3m 00.8
3m 02.8

5m 42.9s
6m 04.2
6m 47.5

12m 09.5s
13m 12.4
13m 46.7
14m 51.9
15m 39.0

66.1s
67.7
72.8

60.9s
61.4
61.6
62.7
70.9

DISCUS WOMEN

D Thornton
A Vale

C Cheetham
W Sparrow
S Bell

S Oaten

H Milsom

Nooaprwd~

SHOT WOMEN

D Thornton

C Cheetham
W Sparrow

H Milsom

R Bott

S Bell

J Weratschnig

Nooprwhd~

JAVELIN WOMEN

K Bunch

H Milsom

C Cheetham
S Oaten

W Sparrow

A Vale

J Weratschnig
S Bell

N~ WN~

HAMMER WOMEN

A Vale

H Milsom

W Sparrow

J Weratschnig

PO~

HIGH JUMP WOMEN

1. C Cheetham
2. D Thornton

LONG JUMP WOMEN

1. L Foster
2. J Weratschnig
3. A Vale

Feltham
UKHO
Feltham
Andover
Abbey Wood
UKHO
Donnington

Feltham
Feltham
Andover
Donnington
Porton Down
Abbey Wood
UKHO

London
Donnington
Feltham
UKHO
Andover
UKHO
UKHO
DFG

UKHO
Donnington
Andover
UKHO

Feltham
Feltham

Feltham
UKHO
UKHO

TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN

1. L Foster
2. A Vale

Feltham
UKHO

20.46m
17.60
17.21
15.83
14.86
14.67
14.52

7.72m
7.67
712
7.06
6.39
5.30
5.08

20.52m
20.08
16.00
14.66
12.57
12.03
8.61
7.77

20.02m
19.10
15.38
7.94

1.10m
1.05

3.64m
3.39
2.85

7.82m
5.76
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MEN

J Dickinson Jr
P Davies

E Brown

G Barlow

J Wright

NOVICES MEN

P Evans

D Fitzgerald
A Whaites
N Gibbons
R Arkless

Bordon
Hereford
Feltham

Portsdown West

UKHO

Brecon
Abbey Wood
UKHO
UKHO
Abbey Wood

100m VETERANS HANDICAP MEN
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D Elderfield

J Dickinson Sr
T Perkins

C Mundy

MEN

R Dickinson Jr
P Davies

J Dickinson Sr
E Brown

G Barlow

J Bird

P Evans

J Wright

MEN

D Elderfield

C Harvey

J Dickinson Sr
E Brown

G Barlow

A Whaites

J Bird

N Gibbons

MEN

G Kitchingham
T Mellor

A Whaites

M Gethin-Jones
G Barlow

J Wright

R Arkless

AWE
Bordon
Bath
Feltham

Bordon
Hereford
Bordon
Feltham

Portsdown West

UKHO
Brecon
UKHO

AWE

Abbey Wood
Bordon
Feltham

Portsdown West

UKHO
UKHO
UKHO

London
UKHO
UKHO
Feltham

Portsdown West

UKHO
Abbey Wood

12.0s
12.5
13.2
13.6
16.6

13.5s
13.6
14.0
14.8
15.3

10.9s
12.4
15.7
16.0

24.7s
25.4
26.8
28.1
28.5
28.9
29.6
34.6

54 .8s
55.0
59.0
61.6
62.0
64.1
66.8
68.0

2m 20.3s
2m 26.0
2m 28.0
2m 29.7
2m 51.4
2m 57.7
3m 00.5

1500m MEN

Nooaprwhd~

C Harvey

T Mellor

M Gethin-Jones
E Brown

P Masters

T Wright

N Gibbons

3000m MEN

SO0 NORLND -

0.
1.

S Norris
G Kitchingham
S Hale

T Mellor
A Whaites
P Evans
P Masters
M Dawes
J Bird

R Lyons

J Wright

5000m MEN

SOV NogRrN A

0.
1.

110m HURDLES MEN

1.

G Kitchingham
R Paternoster
T Mellor

A Whaites

K Wrapson

D Fitzgerald
R Maisey

P Masters

P Monis

R Arkless

R Lyons

J Bird

4x100m RELAY MEN

1.
2.
3.

UKHO
Feltham “A”
Feltham “B”

4x400m RELAY MEN

oD~

Abbey Wood
Feltham “A”
UKHO
Feltham “B”

Abbey Wood
UKHO
Feltham
Feltham
Yeovilton
UKHO
UKHO

London
London
Abbey Wood
UKHO
UKHO
Brecon
Yeovilton
Abbey Wood
UKHO
UKHO
UKHO

London
Abbey Wood
UKHO
UKHO
Gosport
Abbey Wood
Sutton Coldfield
Yeovilton
Abbey Wood
Abbey Wood
UKHO

UKHO

4m 41.3s
4m 48.7
5m 05.1
5m 16.0
5m 33.6
6m 22.4
6m 34.8

9m 36.4s
9m 56.9

10m 34.5
11m 04.0
11m 35.3
12m 14.4
12m 15.5
13m 12.4
13m 07.9
13m 34.4
13m 56.6

16m 54.3s
17m 14.0
18m 16.0
18m 53.7
19m 22.0
19m 50.0
20m 37.9
20m 39.5
21m 24.4
22m 42.8
24m 09.5

23.6s

56.3s
57.3
61.0

4m 06.3s
4m 25.3
4m 36.3
5m 08.3
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HIGH JUMP MEN

1.
2.
3.

J Dickinson Jr
J Bird
H Chisholm

LONG JUMP MEN

OO~

J Dickinson Jr
J Dickinson Sr
J Bird

A Whaites

TRIPLE JUMP MEN

1.

J Bird

DISCUS MEN

gk~

J Dickinson Jr
P Tyley

| Smith

J Bird

R Arkless

SHOT MEN

ook~

J Dickinson Jr
P Tyley

| Smith

K Snelling

J Bird

P Evans

JAVELIN MEN

]
2.
3.
4

P Tyley

J Bird

R Arkless
| Smith

HAMMER MEN

rpONO~

P Tyley

| Smith

K Snelling
J Bird

Bordon
UKHO
London

Bordon
Bordon
UKHO
UKHO

UKHO

Bordon
Farnborough
Glasgow
UKHO
Abbey Wood

Bordon
Farnborough
Glasgow
Feltham
UKHO
Brecon

Farnborough
UKHO
Abbey Wood
Glasgow

Farnborough
Glasgow
Feltham
UKHO

1.70m
1.65
1.65

5.97m
5.08
4.55
4.25

9.79m

34.83m
31.66
29.33
21.43
15.70

11.67m
10.77
10.73
8.52
7.64
5.73

41.36m
34.16
25.71
19.84

34.18m
25.46
18.37
13.43

VICTOR LUDORUM

ook wn -
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10.

J Dickinson Jr
J Bird

P Tyley

G Kitchingham
T Mellor

| Smith

A Whaites

J Dickinson Sr
E Brown

C Harvey

VICTRIX LUDORUM

1.
2.

5:

7.
8.

11.

C Cheetham
A Vale

L Foster

B Tull

D Thornton
S Mepham
J Weratschnig
C Brown

H Milsom

W Sparrow
R Bott

Bordon
UKHO
Farnborough
London
UKHO
Glasgow
UKHO
Bordon
Feltham
Abbey Wood

Feltham
UKHO
Feltham
AWE
Feltham
Yeovilton
UKHO
Feltham
Donnington
Andover
UKHO

42 points
37
24
19
18
16
13
13
13
12

43 points
22
21
21
19
19
15
14
13
13
12

JUBILEE SHIELD (INTER-ESTAB. TROPHY)

SooZ20oeNoogkrwN =

UKHO
Feltham
Bordon
Abbey Wood
London
Yeovilton
AWE
Farnborough
Portsdown West
Glasgow
Andover
Donnington
Porton Down

143 points
141
55
50
36
35
28
24
17
16
13
13
12



